Year: 2003

Make: Toyota
Model:
VIN: 5TBRT341535384239

Exterior

- FRONT AND REAR MUDGUARDS
- LOCKING TAIL GATE W/RAIL CAP
- DOUBLE WALL CARGO BED
W/HOOKS

- CHROME REAR BUMPER

- CLR-KEYD FR BUMPER & GRILLE
W/CHROME INSERTS

Mechanical And
Performance

- 16" STEEL WHEELS

- P245/70R16 RADIAL TIRES (5)

- PWR VNTD FR DISC/RR DRUM
BRKS

- 4 WHEEL ANTI-LOCK BRAKES

- RACK AND PINION POWER
STEERING

- FRONT STABILIZER BAR

- INDEPENDENT FRONT
SUSPENSION

- COIL SPRING DOUBLE WISHBONE
- 4-SPEED AUTOMATIC ECT TRANS
- 4.7L V8 DOHC EFI ENGINE

Safety And Convenience

Tundra Sr5 ACCESS CAB 4X2 V8

Engine:
Transmission:
Exterior:
Interior:

- SPEED, TACH,GAUGES & CLOCK

- TWO 12-VOLT POWER OUTLETS

- CIGARETTE LIGHTER

- VARIABLE INTERMIT W/S WIPERS
- DLX AM/FM/CD W/4 SPEAKERS

- CRUISE CONTROL

- CFC-FREE A/C/TILT STEER WHL

- ADJUST HEADREST IN ALL SEATS

- 60/40 SPLIT RR BENCH SEAT

- FR 60/40 SPLIT-BENCH SEAT W/
FOLD DOWN CTR ARMREST

+ CLTH INT. W/CUT PILE CARPET

- CENTER HIGH-MOUNT STOP LAMP
- SIDE-DOOR IMPACT BEAMS

- FRONT SEAT BELT PRETENSIONERS
& FORCE LIMITERS

- DR & PASS SIDE AIRBAGS W/PASS
SIDE CUTOFF SWITCH

8 Cylinder

4ECT

Imperial Jade Mica (6Q7)
Fc40

CITY MPG

13

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits

Fuel Economy
ﬁ

New

HIGHWAY MPG

17

and vehicle's condition

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS
[cc] Cloth Captains Chairs
[VP] SR5 Extra Value PKG

e pwr windows/door locks

e chrome pwr mirrors

e dual sun visors w/vanity mirror & visor
extenders

lighting pkg

sliding rear window

privacy glass

remote keyless entry

[CK] All Weather Guard PKG

e HD battery/heater/ starter
e chrome heated pwr mirrors

[AL] 16" 5 Spoke Aluminum Wheels
[Jul Chrome Wheel Arch Molding

[DZ] Premium 3 In 1 Combo Radio

e AM/FM radio w/compact disc/cassette
e 6 speakers
o pwr amplifier

[vs] Vip RS3000 Plus Deluxe Security
System
e remote transmitter operation

[LU] Under The Rail Bedliner

[CF] Crpet FLR Mat W/DR Sill Prtect
[FE] 50 ST Emissions (Ulev Rated)
[LD] Limited Slip Differential

[LF] Fog Lamps

[PX] Metallic Paint

[TO] Towing Package:130 Amp Alt,
Trans Cooler,Tow Hitch

Original Shipping Charge

$23,325.00

$145
$690

$100

$550
$70
$290

$249

$299
$125
$0

$275
$110
$0

$430

$510

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$27,168.00

Sunset Motors

www.sunsetmotorsofcda.com
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