Year: 2003 Make: Toyota

Model: Tundra Sr5 ACCESS CAB 4X2 V8

VIN: 5TBRT34153S384239

Engine: 8 Cylinder Transmission: 4ECT

Exterior: Imperial Jade Mica (6Q7)

Interior: Fc40

#### **Exterior**

- · FRONT AND REAR MUDGUARDS
- · LOCKING TAIL GATE W/RAIL CAP · DOUBLE WALL CARGO BED W/HOOKS
- · CHROME REAR BUMPER
- · CLR-KEYD FR BUMPER & GRILLE W/CHROME INSERTS

### **Mechanical And Performance**

- · 16" STEEL WHEELS
- · P245/70R16 RADIAL TIRES (5)
- · PWR VNTD FR DISC/RR DRUM **BRKS**
- 4 WHEEL ANTI-LOCK BRAKES
- · RACK AND PINION POWER **STEERING**
- FRONT STABILIZER BAR
- · INDEPENDENT FRONT
- **SUSPENSION**
- · COIL SPRING DOUBLE WISHBONE
- · 4-SPEED AUTOMATIC ECT TRANS

**Safety And Convenience** 

· 4.7L V8 DOHC EFI ENGINE

## · SPEED, TACH, GAUGES & CLOCK

- · TWO 12-VOLT POWER OUTLETS
- · CIGARETTE LIGHTER
- · VARIABLE INTERMIT W/S WIPERS
- · DLX AM/FM/CD W/4 SPEAKERS
- · CRUISE CONTROL
- · CFC-FREE A/C/TILT STEER WHL
- · ADJUST HEADREST IN ALL SEATS
- · 60/40 SPLIT RR BENCH SEAT
- · FR 60/40 SPLIT-BENCH SEAT W/ FOLD DOWN CTR ARMREST
- · CLTH INT. W/CUT PILE CARPET
- · CENTER HIGH-MOUNT STOP LAMP
- · SIDE-DOOR IMPACT BEAMS
- · FRONT SEAT BELT PRETENSIONERS & FORCE LIMITERS
- · DR & PASS SIDE AIRBAGS W/PASS

SIDE CUTOFF SWITCH

**CITY MPG 13** 



**HIGHWAY MPG** 

**17** 

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

# New

MSRP	\$23,325.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[CC] Cloth Captains Chairs	\$145
[VP] SR5 Extra Value PKG	\$690
<ul> <li>pwr windows/door locks</li> <li>chrome pwr mirrors</li> <li>dual sun visors w/vanity mirror &amp; visor extenders</li> <li>lighting pkg</li> <li>sliding rear window</li> <li>privacy glass</li> </ul>	
<ul> <li>remoté keyless entry</li> <li>ICKI All Weather Guard PKG</li> </ul>	\$100
HD battery/heater/ starter	\$100
<ul> <li>chrome heated pwr mirrors</li> </ul>	
[AL] 16" 5 Spoke Aluminum Wheels	\$550
[JU] Chrome Wheel Arch Molding	\$70
[DZ] Premium 3 In 1 Combo Radio	\$290
<ul><li>AM/FM radio w/compact disc/cassette</li><li>6 speakers</li><li>pwr amplifier</li></ul>	
[V5] Vip RS3000 Plus Deluxe Security	\$249
System	, -
<ul> <li>remote transmitter operation</li> </ul>	
[LU] Under The Rail Bedliner	\$299
[CF] Crpet FLR Mat W/DR Sill Prtect	\$125
[FE] 50 ST Emissions (Ulev Rated)	\$0
[LD] Limited Slip Differential	\$275
[LF] Fog Lamps	\$110
[PX] Metallic Paint	\$0
[TO] Towing Package:130 Amp Alt, Trans Cooler,Tow Hitch	\$430
Original Shipping Charge	\$510
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$27,168.00

# **Sunset Motors**

www.sunsetmotorsofcda.com

MonroneyLabels.com - Not Original Manufacturer's Sticker